
  
La Gazette de L' État de Poudouchéry

The Gazette of Puducherry

 Publiée par Autorité Published by Authority

  ` 25-00 Prix : ` 25-00 Price : ` 25-00

 SOMMAIRES CONTENTS

 Page Page

 .. 43 4 Sentence arbitral du Travail .. 43 4 Award of the Labour Court .. 43 4

de Tribunal.

 .. 45 4 Notifications  du Gouvernement .. 45 4 Government Notifications  .. 45 4

 .. 45 9 Avis d’Adjudications .. 45 9 Tender Notices .. 45 9

 .. 45 9 Annonces .. 45 9 Announcements .. 45 9

 .. 46 8 Corrigendum .. 46 8 Corrigendum .. 46 8

[ 433 ]

Registered with the Registrar
of Newspapers for India  under

No. 10410

Registered No. PY/44/2018-20
WPP No. TN/PMG(CCR)/WPP-88/2018-20

Dated :  3-4-2018
Price : ` 25-00

   2018 } | 3 {

No.   14 Poudouchéry Mardi 3 Avril 2018  (13 Chaitra 1940)

No. Puducherry Tuesday 3rd April 2018



4593 April 2018] LA   GAZETTE   DE   L’ETAT

MOTHER THERESA  POSTGRADUATE AND
RESEARCH  INSTITUTE  OF  HEALTH

SCIENCES
(A GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY INSTITUTION)

Puducherry, the 23rd March 2018.

e-TENDER NOTICE

e-Tender has been floated for supply of the Security
Guards to this Institute.

The  same can be  viewed  in  the  websi te :
pudutenders.gov.in.

Details For security services

e-Tender ID : No. 2018_MH_3441_1

e-Tender fee : ` 525

Earnest money deposit : ` 22,000

Availability  of   NIT and : 21-3-2018 at 12.00 noon
tender document online.

Last date for bid-submission : 10-4-2018 at 3.00 p.m.

Last date for submission of : 10-4-2018 at 4.00 p.m.
Demand  Draft  towards
tender  fee  and  earnest
money deposit.

Date  of  opening  of the : 11-4-2018 at 12.00 noon
e-tenders.

For free training and technical support e-procurement
24 x 7 help desk-

Telephone Nos. : 0120-4200462, 0120-4001002

Mobile No. : 88262 46593

e-mail : support-eproc@nic.in

Dr. R. MURALI,
Dean.

————

MOTHER THERESA  POSTGRADUATE AND
RESEARCH  INSTITUTE  OF  HEALTH

SCIENCES
(A GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY INSTITUTION)

Puducherry, the 23rd March 2018.

TENDER NOTICE

Tender notice has been floated for running canteen
in this Institute for the Students, Faculty Members and
Office Staff.

 The same can be viewed in the website. mtihs.
puducherry.gov.in.

Tender file No. : No. 38-51/MTPG & RIHS/2018

e-Tender fee : ` 525

Earnest money deposit : ` 1,000

Availability  of   notice: 23-3-2018 at 5.00 p.m.
inviting tender.

Last date for bid along with: 13-4-2018 at 3.00 p.m.
Demand Draft  towards
tender  fee  and  earnest
money deposit.

Da te   o f   op en ing   o f : 13-4-2018 at 4.00 p.m.
the tenders.

For  clarification  regarding canteen contract,
contact:  Administrat ive Office, MTPG & RIHS,
Puducherry-605 006.

Phone Nos: 0413-2271200/2275566.

Dr. R. MURALI,
Dean.

AFFIDAVIT

I, Lourde Marie Cristine Souce,  wife of Sebastian
Andrews Delapierre, date of birth on 6-10-1967,
residing at No.1, Gandhi Street, Thenkarai Road,
Kottucherry, Kottucherry Commune, Karaikal-609 609,
Karaikal District, Puducherry State, India, do hereby
solemnly affirm and sincerely state on oath as follows:

That my name is registered as ‘Lourde Marie
Cristine Souce’ in my Birth Certificate under
Registration No. R/1967/00006 issued by the
Kottucherry Commune Panchayat.

That my name is mentioned as ‘Lourde Marie
Cristine Souce’ in my Aadhaar Card under No.  7878
7842 6726 issued by the Government of India.

That my name is mentioned as ‘Lourde Marie
Christian’ in my husband Sebastian Andrews
Delapierre’s Indian Passport No. P.065187 issued
by the Regional Passport Office, Chennai.

That all the above-mentioned names ‘Lourde
Marie Cristine Souce’ and ‘Lourde Marie Christian’
are refer to one and the same person i.e., myself  only.


